CONTIMAC S\

I  NTERNATIONAL

BVA CS 3838-2 TUYAU 3/8 NPTF

Code d'article: 658020032

Caractéristiques

Capacité d'huile cc:
Pression de travail 1e étage:
Longueur tuyau m:
Diamétre tuyau [mm]:
Pression:

Echelle de pliage mm:

Poids kg:

158 cc
700 bar
2m

9.5 mm
2800 bar
100 mm
0.8 kg
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